
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1/1(水) 曇り時々雪 4.1 0.4 47.7 2,099 2,099 19,105 11.0

1/2(木) 曇り 3.5 0.0 259.8 11,431 13,530 38,210 35.4

1/3(金) 曇り時々晴れ 2.1 0.2 512.9 22,568 36,098 57,315 63.0

1/4(土) 晴れ時々曇り 2.8 0.5 535.8 23,575 59,673 76,419 78.1

1/5(日) 晴れ一時雪か雨 3.1 1.3 769.7 33,867 93,540 95,524 97.9

1/6(月) 曇り一時雨か雪 5.1 1.4 572.7 25,199 118,738 114,629 103.6

1/7(火) 曇り一時雨 7.1 0.3 385.1 16,944 135,683 133,734 101.5

1/8(水) 曇り一時雨か雪 4.2 0.0 344.7 15,167 150,850 152,839 98.7

1/9(木) 雪 0.3 0.0 21.6 950 151,800 171,944 88.3

1/10(金) 雪時々雨 3.9 0.0 97.8 4,303 156,103 191,049 81.7

1/11(土) 曇り時々雪 4.1 2.5 430.2 18,929 175,032 210,153 83.3

1/12(日) 晴れ一時雪 4.1 3.7 695.1 30,584 205,616 229,258 89.7

1/13(月) 晴れ一時雪 4.5 1.0 534.2 23,505 229,121 248,363 92.3

1/14(火) 雨か雪 4.5 0.0 87.7 3,859 232,980 267,468 87.1

1/15(水) 曇り 3.6 0.0 18.3 805 233,785 286,573 81.6

1/16(木) 曇り一時雪 3.3 0.1 339.5 14,938 248,723 305,678 81.4

1/17(金) 曇り 2.2 0.0 555.7 24,451 273,174 324,782 84.1

1/18(土) 曇り時々晴れ 3.5 0.0 516.0 22,704 295,878 343,887 86.0

1/19(日) 晴れ 4.7 7.0 1,560.0 68,640 364,518 362,992 100.4

1/20(月) 曇り一時雨か雪 4.0 0.0 445.8 19,615 384,133 382,097 100.5

1/21(火) 曇り時々晴れ 3.3 0.0 218.8 9,627 393,760 401,202 98.1

1/22(水) 晴れ一時雨 6.1 2.5 1,008.1 44,356 438,117 420,307 104.2

1/23(木) 曇り時々雨 4.2 0.3 527.1 23,192 461,309 439,412 105.0

1/24(金) 曇り一時雨 5.2 0.4 831.2 36,573 497,882 458,516 108.6

1/25(土) 雪のち晴 3.3 1.6 461.7 20,315 518,197 477,621 108.5

1/26(日) 晴れ時々曇り 5.4 3.5 969.1 42,640 560,837 496,726 112.9

1/27(月) 晴れ 4.8 5.0 1,539.9 67,756 628,593 515,831 121.9

1/28(火) 晴れ時々雨か雪 3.7 0.1 219.2 9,645 638,238 534,936 119.3

1/29(水) 曇り時々雨 4.8 0.1 497.3 21,881 660,119 554,041 119.1

1/30(木) 曇り時々晴れ 3.6 0.0 493.2 21,701 681,820 573,146 119.0

1/31(金) 曇り時々晴れ 2.5 1.7 1,387.9 61,068 742,887 592,250 125.4

℃ h 16883.8

3.9 1.08 544.6

1.60 454.9  月目標値 ¥19,105
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